
Thurs., Mar. 30 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Mar. 31 at 10:30 AM  

 

We will read the book Birds and 
make a bird feeder craft* to take 
home to feed the birds in your 
backyard! (*Allergen note: craft 
includes peanut butter.) 

Thurs., Apr. 6 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Apr. 7 at 10:30 AM  

 

Are you reading for Easter? 
We’ll read Easter Bunny’s 
Assistant by Jan Thomas 
and make an Easter Bunny 
egg craft. Happy Easter! 

Thurs., Apr. 13 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Apr. 14 at 10:30 AM  

 

What is metamorphosis? 
We’ll learn about the  
lifecycle of butterflies  
reading Waiting for Wings 
then make a butterfly 

lifecycle wheel craft. 

Thurs., Apr. 27 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Apr. 28 at 10:30 AM  
 

Celebrate National Li-
brary Week! We will read 
the book Check It Out!: 
Reading, Finding, Help-
ing and make our own 
books for our craft!    

Thurs., Apr. 20 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Apr. 21 at 10:30 AM  

 

Happy Earth Day on April 
22! We will celebrate this 
week by reading The Earth 
Book by Todd Parr and  
making an Earth Day  
Flower Craft. 
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BPL's Lil' Bookworm Story Times are designed 
for children ages 3-5 years old, though all ages 
are welcome. The programs typically run about 
a half an hour. Join Miss Bri on Thursday eve-
nings at 5:00 pm and Friday mornings at 10:30 
am and for some reading, crafts, and fun! 

https://bellaire.lib.oh.us/


 

Thurs., Jan. 19 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Jan. 20 at 10:30 AM  

 

We’ve missed our Lil’ Book-
worms and are going to have 
snow much fun reading Mouse 
Loves Snow and making a snow-
man craft. Welcome back!  

Thurs., Jan. 26 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Jan. 27 at 10:30 AM  

 

Polar Bear has lost his under-
wear! Where is Polar Bear’s 
Underwear? We’ll find out, 
then make our own Polar 
Bear craft to decorate.  

Thurs., Feb. 2 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Feb. 3 at 10:30 AM  
 

Happy Groundhog’s Day! 
This week we’ll read Ten 
Grouchy Groundhogs and 
make a pop-up groundhog 
craft. Will your groundhog  
see its own shadow? 

Thurs., Feb. 16 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Feb. 17 at 10:30 AM  

 

Doug the slug needs a hug. 
Do want to hug a slug? We’ll 
read Slug in Love and make a 
fingerprint heart poem craft.  

Thurs., Feb. 9 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Feb. 10 at 10:30 AM  

 

It’s National Pizza Day! We’ll 
celebrate by reading Pete the 
Cat and the Perfect Pizza and 
making mini pizzas with  
English muffins, pizza sauce, 
cheese, and pepperoni. Yum! 

 

Thurs., Feb. 23 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Feb. 24 at 10:30 AM  

 

If you Were a Penguin, 
what would you do?  
We’ll find out reading  
the book by Wendell  
Minor, then make a  
penguin handprint craft.  

Thurs., Mar. 2 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Mar. 3 at 10:30 AM  

 

Happy Birthday, Dr. Seuss! 
We’ll read Dr. Seuss’s ABC  
and make a Cat in the Hat 
type hat craft! 

Thurs., Mar. 9 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Mar. 10 at 10:30 AM  

 

What happens when Red  
is actually blue? We’ll find 
out in A Crayon Story by  
Michael Hall, then make  
a crayon character craft. 

Thurs., Mar. 23 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Mar. 24 at 10:30 AM  

 

Spring has sprung... but what 
does that mean? We’ll find out 
reading When Spring Comes, 
then make a colorful spring 
kite craft.  

Thurs., Mar. 16 at 5:00 PM  
and Fri., Mar. 17 at 10:30 AM  

 

Happy St. Patrick’s Day! We 
will celebrate by reading The 
12 Days of St. Patrick’s Day 
and making a pot o’ gold 
rainbow craft.  


